BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on August 17

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BARCH/10001/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2004(1) 142.00 5.46
ACHIRAVA RAHA B+|21 B+21 B|24 D|16 C|10 B|18 D|12 C|15 C|5 26.00
BARCH/10003/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 0.00 0.00
SAIF IQBAL F*|0 F*|0 F*0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*0 F*|0 26.00
BARCH/10004/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2004(1) 184.00 7.08
SAKET SAGAR B+|21 B+[21 A|32 B+|28 B|12 B|18 A+[27 B|18 B+|7 26.00
BARCH/10005/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 203.00 7.81
SWETA JHA A24 A24 B|24 A|32 B+|14 Al24 EX|30 B+21 EX|10 26.00
BARCH/10006/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2004(1) 209.00 8.04
SHREYA BHAGAT A+|27 A+|27 B[24 A+|36 B+|14 A|24 EX|30 B+[21 B|6 26.00
BARCH/10007/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2004(1) 184.00 7.08
SHIBLI AFAQ B+[21 Al24 B+|28 A|32 Al16 B+[21 B+|21 C|15 Bl6 26.00
BARCH/10008/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 182.00 7.00
HARSHA THAKUR A24 A24 C|20 B+[28 B|12 B+21 EX|30 C|15 Al8 26.00
BARCH/10009/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2002(1) 81.00 3.12
ROHIT TIRKEY F*|0 C|15 C|20 D|16 F|O F*|0 D|12 D|12 B|6 26.00
BARCH/10010/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 190.00 7.31
ANUBHUTI ALOK Al24 A+|27 B|24 A|32 D|8 A24 A24 B|18 A+|9 26.00
BARCH/10011/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2004(1) 183.00 7.04
VIDHI JHA A+|27 A+|27 Cl|20 B|24 B|12 B|18 A+[27 B+|21 B+|7 26.00
BARCH/10012/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 180.00 6.92
ARONISHA DAS Al24 A+]27 B|24 B|24 B|12 B|18 Al24 B|18 A+|9 26.00
BARCH/10013/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 174.00 6.69
SAUMYA DEEPIKA Al24 B|18 C|20 A|32 B|12 B+|21 B+[21 B|18 Al8 26.00
MALUA
BARCH/10014/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 197.00 7.58
DIVYA KOTHARI A+|27 B+[21 B|24 A+|36 Al16 B+|21 Al24 B|18 EX|10 26.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AR2405(3) : HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-WESTER
AR2304(4) : ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN- II
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

AR2407(3) : STATICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIAL
AR2301(3) : THEORY OF DESIGN

AR2306(4) : BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-I
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
AR2303(3) : SECONDARY BUILDING MATERIALS
AR2402(2) : CREATIVE WORKSHOP

GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2004(1) : NSS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION . SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BARCH/10015/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 179.00 6.88
JAMYANG PALMU Al24 B+[21 C|20 Al32 Al16 B+|21 B+[21 C|15 A+|9 26.00
KATUK
BARCH/10017/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2004(1) 88.00 3.38
KUMAR SATYAM C|15 C|15 C|20 C|20 F*|0 F|O D|12 F|0 B|6 26.00
BARCH/10018/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 201.00 7.73
FARHEEN NEYAZ A+[27 A+[27 C|20 B+|28 B+|14 A|24 EX|30 Al24 B+|7 26.00
BARCH/10020/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 197.00 7.58
ANKIT KUMAR Al24 Al24 A|32 B+|28 EX|20 B|18 Al24 B|18 A+|9 26.00
BARCH/10021/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2004(1) 170.00 6.54
ANJALI DHANSON A24 A24 C|20 A|32 D|8 B+21 B+21 C|15 C|5 26.00
BARCH/10022/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2002(1) 167.00 6.42
TUSHITA SAH B+21 Al24 C|20 Al32 D8 B|18 B|18 B|18 A8 26.00
BARCH/10023/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 8.00 0.31
AISHWARIYA F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 Al8 26.00
JAWAHAR
LALCHANDANI
BARCH/10024/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 21.00 0.81
JEEVESH KUMAR F*|0 B+[21 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 26.00
SINGH
BARCH/10025/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2002(1) 173.00 6.65
JANHVI GUPTA Al24 Al24 B|24 B|24 C|10 B+|21 Al24 C|15 B+|7 26.00
BARCH/10026/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 0.00 0.00
SUJATA SHABNAM F|O F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 26.00
EKKA
BARCH/10027/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 199.00 7.65
MAHIMA A+[27 Al24 B|24 Al32 B+|14 A|24 A+[27 B|18 A+|9 26.00
PRIYADARSHINI
BARCH/10028/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 144.00 5.54
SABAL AMBASTHA B+21 A24 C|20 D|16 F*|0 B+21 B|18 C|15 A+|9 26.00
BARCH/10029/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 117.00 4.50
NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH B+|21 B+[21 F*|0 D|16 D8 B|18 C|15 B|18 F*|0 26.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AR2405(3) : HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-WESTER
AR2304(4) : ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN- II
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

AR2407(3) : STATICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIAL
AR2301(3) : THEORY OF DESIGN

AR2306(4) : BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-I
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
AR2303(3) : SECONDARY BUILDING MATERIALS
AR2402(2) : CREATIVE WORKSHOP

GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2004(1) : NSS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE Semester SECOND held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
SECOND

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2017
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BARCH/10030/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 117.00 4.50
SWARNIM KUMAR B+|21 F*|0 D|16 C|20 F*|0 C|15 B+[21 C|15 A+|9 26.00

GAUTAM

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
GA2008(1) :
AR2405(3) :
AR2304(4) :
GA2006(1) :
AR2407(3) :
AR2301(3) :
AR2306(4) :
CH2203(3) :
AR2303(3) :
AR2402(2) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2004(1) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

CREATIVE ARTS

HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-WESTER
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN- Il

PT & GAMES

STATICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIAL
THEORY OF DESIGN

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-I
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
SECONDARY BUILDING MATERIALS
CREATIVE WORKSHOP

NCC

NSS
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BARCH/10031/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 0.00 0.00
SAYANTAN F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 FlO F*|0 F*|0 26.00
BANDYOPADHYAY
BARCH/10032/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 130.00 5.00
PRITESH RANJAN C|15 B|18 D|16 C|20 F*|0 B|18 B+[21 C|15 B+|7 26.00
BARCH/10033/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 149.00 5.73
SUNIDHI BHARDWAJ B+21 Al24 C|20 B+|28 B|12 F*|0 B|18 B|18 A8 26.00
BARCH/10034/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 66.00 2.54
JEEWANSHU UTTAM F*|0 C|15 B|24 F|O F*|0 F*|0 B|18 F*|0 A+|9 26.00
BARCH/10035/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 173.00 6.65
SUDHANSHU RANJAN A24 A+|27 B|24 B|24 D|8 B+21 A24 B+21 F*|0 26.00
BARCH/10036/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 144.00 5.54
SWASTI PRIYA B+|21 Al24 D|16 C|20 B|12 C|15 B+|21 C|15 F*|0 26.00
BARCH/10037/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 76.00 2.92
SOHAM BANERJEE F*|0 B|18 D|16 F*|0 F*|0 D|12 C|15 C|15 F*|0 26.00
BARCH/10038/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 179.00 6.88
PRAGYA A+|27 A+|27 B|24 B|24 B|12 C|15 Al24 B|18 Al8 26.00
MAHESHWARI
BARCH/10039/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2008(1) 147.00 5.65
NIYATI VASHISHTH B|18 B+|21 D|16 B|24 B|12 Cl15 B|18 Cl|15 Al8 26.00
BARCH/10040/16 AR2301(3) AR2303(3) AR2304(4) AR2306(4) AR2402(2) AR2405(3) AR2407(3) CH2203(3) GA2006(1) 133.00 5.12
SHIVANGI SAWARN B+|21 B+|21 D|16 C|20 B|12 F*|0 B+[21 C|15 B+|7 26.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

AR2405(3) : HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-WESTER
AR2304(4) : ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN- II
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

AR2407(3) : STATICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIAL
AR2301(3) : THEORY OF DESIGN

AR2306(4) : BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-I
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
AR2303(3) : SECONDARY BUILDING MATERIALS
AR2402(2) : CREATIVE WORKSHOP

GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2004(1) : NSS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




